The second september 1 Ladride Andricke, L autonal Arral Spetting Supplied to another the the second transfer of the second second

BUREAU POWELL STREET

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	MATION
ME: TADOKORO	这种种种的,但是他们是这种种的。他们对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对
	911 W. 7oth Ave., Vancouver, B.C.
EGISTRATION N	JMBER 01921 SEX: Male AGE: 60
CCUPATION: G	rdener.
(If any business or	businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself or in
	iolf.
(ARRIED? Ye	
AME OF WIFE O	R HUSBAND: Yukio 11 2 2
DDRESS OF WIF	E OR HUSBAND: 911 W. 70th Ave., Vancouver, B.C.
	IVING CHILDREN: Masako(F) Seigi (M)
	TOTAL TOTAL STATE OF THE STATE
ADDRESS OF CHI	LDREN: BASE 911 W. 70th Ave., Vencouver, B.C.
AGE OF CHILDRE	The grade of the
	ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given
1. LOCATION A	ND DESCRIPTION:
1. LOCATION A 2. BUILDINGS	ND DESCRIPTION:
1. LOCATION A 2. BUILDINGS	AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:
1. LOCATION A 2. BUILDINGS 3. INSURANCE	AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: (Give particulars; state where policies are)
1. LOCATION A 2. BUILDINGS 3. INSURANCE 4. TAXES (AB	AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: (Give particulars; state where policies are)
1. LOCATION A 2. BUILDINGS 3. INSURANCE 4. TAXES (AB	AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: (Give particulars; state where policies are)
1. LOCATION A 2. BUILDINGS 3. INSURANCE 4. TAXES (AB	AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: (Give particulars; state where policies are)
1. LOCATION A 2. BUILDINGS 3. INSURANCE 4. TAXES (Ass. 5. ENCUMBRA	AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: (Give particulars; state where policies are)

8. 9.	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN None
TA	TEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
1.	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 911 W. 70th Ave., Vancouver, B.C.
	storey 9mooms, wooden construction.
	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: I owned it, but it has now been Block Corner 36 % are with to Mrs. Cypoton, 5900 Maple Street, Vancouver, B.C.
4	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: NODE
4.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
5.	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
	None
*	
TA	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTU EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS
STA	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURE EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS As per list attached. Calabel at 911 w 70 h (Auconve) - Jeals weil the Stoud at 911 w 70 h (4 for the bear of in the care of the purific to the Xorse mails the enclosion lake, the
STA	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTU EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS As per list attached. Lacales at 911 w 70 m [Auconve] _ Quals well to Sloud at 911 w 70 m
TAL LEGISTER 2	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTU EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS AS PET LIST STREEDED. Lacated at 911 to 70 % (Auconve) _ Jeals weil to Streed at 911 to 70 % (Auconve) _ Lacated at 911 to 70 % (Auconve) _ Horses, Livestock and Other Animals, Poultry and Pets
STA L. Argles 2	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURE EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS As per list attached. Lacabed at 911 w 70 h (anconver - Peads well the Stoned at 911 w 70 h (for the base of in the case of the function that the content of the function of the content of the function of the content of the function of the content of
STA L.	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTU EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS AS PET LIST STEEDERS. Lacaled at 911 to 70 to 10 t
STA L. Argles 2	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTU EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS AS PET LIST STEEDERS. Lacaled at 911 to 70 to 10 t

Mr. Tedokore, (Harumi), 911 W. 70th Ave., Vancouver, Reg. No. 01921

tables,
ploturem frames,
nouse plants.
curtains, and blinds
electric fixtures,
Kramphone & records,
Klicken utensils,
Japanese Plokies,
Sarden tools,
big clock.
basketful of regs and shoes.
box junks.

one roller(garden)
5 spades.
7 rakes
2 edgers
9 pleces linoleum
3 wheel barrows.
1 cross cut saw.
calpentry tools.
Buddhist Worshipping Set.
Tea set & Chinaware.
3 beds, complete.
kitchen stove.
Wooden cloth drier.

The above property stored at 911 W. 7uth Ave., Vancouver, B.C.

[編集]中國議會出版與後沙蘭縣 温馨的描绘的过去式和过去分词形式	IER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
ONEYS OWING TO YOU (State	if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)None
0.00 Victory Bond, matu	S, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
	NO. in the owners possession. Yel Bank of Canada, Marpole branch.
IFE INSURANCE \$1000.00, 2	OKORO, \$1000.00, 20 yr. endowment, on Seigi Vancouver, Beneficiary lather, Harumi, Poli
SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	None
PERSONAL DEBTS: NO.	ne
TRADE DEBTS:	None
as set out above, excepting fishing other securities, if any.	arily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected as vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds ion is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of
ery description in any protected are d indirect.	ea in British Columbia and sets forth an my management
Dated this Suth day of	(Signature) H. Yalifoke
OR DEPARTMENTAL USE	

	INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P. 1024	
Our File No.	1029 Date July	15,194
Full Name	TADOKURO, Karumi (Surname in Block Letters)	
Registration No.	D1921 Male - Female Age Zul	15,1882
Former Address	911 W. 70 Tt ave. Vancos	<u> </u>
Date Evacuated	may 24/42 Naturalized - Canadian-Born (check) 1 1 4 70 F.A. Bullowh	- National
Present Address	Welling albertal	<u> </u>
Married - Single (check)	Name of Wife	
Name of Mother_	Name of Father	
Names of Children		3 2 . 4.
Requested by	Registered with Custodian 7	(es or No)
Additional Inform	nation Saudena .	

IN THE MATTER OF a Commission to Investigate Claims of Japanese Canadians for Property Los

Pursuant to the notice issued on the 26th day of September, 1947, I submit the following claim: (RCMP) Reg No. 0/92/ (1) BOLLIN DOWN TO (a) Street Address (if any) (b) Legal description (lot number, block number, section number, etc.) (c) Type of Real Property (cross out words which do not apply): Type of business. (iv) Any other type of property (describe)_____ (d) What was your interest in the property (e.g., sole owner, life tenant, joint tenant, owner of one half or one third interest, leasehold, etc.) (e) Fair market value at date of sale (estimate this to the best of your ability): (i) Land (ii) Buildings (iii) If business, put value on business as going concern (including land and buildings, tenancies, chattels, fixtures, stock-in-trade, goodwill and accounts re-ceivable) (iv) Total value (if you cannot give separate values for lands and buildings just (v) Amount at which Custodian sold property and credited your account - - \$ (f) Loss (This figure is arrived at by deducting item (v) from item (iv) - -(5) PERSONAL PROPERTY (a) Place or places at which property was left by the claimant at date of evacuation. (b) Type of premises in which property left (e.g., house, warehouse, garage, shed, church basement, etc.) (c) How stored or packed at time of evacuation.

(d) In whose care was property left at date of evacuation by the claimant. (This question refe terms of reference which exclude claims where the property was lost, destroyed or stolen while under the custody, control or management of any person other than the Custodian appointed by the owner of the property. It involves some definite arrangement whereby you appointed someone to take care of the property and such person accepted the responsibility of so doing. Unless such an arrangement was made the question should be answered "in no one's care")_ In CUSTODIAN CARE (e) Itemized description of personal property which is the subject of the claim: CHESTER FIELD (SET) Estimated Value 1 TABLE CHAIRS Estimated Value S. LINGLEUM Estimated Value 1 Estimated Value Estimated Value Estimated Value DLATE Estimated Value DECORATION'S Estimated Value Estimated Value Estimated Value N.B.—If you cannot list all the items here prepare a separate list with values set out op and attach it to the form. The item "personal property" includes shares, bonds, mortga and all other forms of property not included in real estate. (f) Total claim including real and personal property (this figure can be arrived at by adding items 4(f) (6) (a) Place at which claimant prefers to be heard. (Vancouver, Kamloops, Nelson, Lethbridge, Moose Jaw, Winnipeg, Toronto or Montreal.) STHERWAY B N.B.—This Declaration must be sworn before a Commissioner, Notary Public or other person entitled to take declarations. All lawyers are qualified to do so. DOMINION OF CANADA Protecte of allerta in the Browning allers HARVAI TAJOKA DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE THAT: The information set out in the form above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief and I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing it to be true, and knowing that it is of the same force and effect as if made under oath, and by virtue of The Canada Evidence Act". liverine of alberta H. 496 /20/20 27 day of Nov. A Commissioner &c. N.B.—THIS FORM FULLY COMPLETED AND SWORN BEFORE A COMMISSIONER SHOULD BE MAILED BY REGISTERED MAIL TO THE COMMISSIONER, c/o THE OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN, ROYAL BANK BLDG., VANCOUVER, B.C., BEFORE NOVEMBER 30th, 1947, IF YOU CANNOT MAIL IT BEFORE THIS DATE SET OUT BELOW REASONS FOR THE DELAY. 5174-

DOLORO		5 5 7 2	
Claimant'	BY SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P		

PERSONAL PROPERTY

(Business)

61,873

Reg. No.

Type of BUSINESS

Location

Gross Turnover 1941

Average Mark Up Net Income 1941 Estimated Value of Goodwill

Clausing and Drawnsking

4237. Falloward,

\$1800-00

41200,00

9800,00

Description of Stockin-trade at evacuation (Attach inventory with cost prices)

Whether prices mentioned are wholesale or retail:

Date of Price Value Stock
Purchase Date of Purchase

Value of Furniture equipment and Fixtures at date of purchase Value of Goodwill at date of purchase:

ail

199

1800.00

ail

\$300,00

4500-00

Furniture equipment and fixtures acquired after purchases:

Description	Date Acquired	New or Used at Date Acquired	Price Paid	Condition when Evacuated:	Estimated value at date of Evacuation:
Steen Bron Souting Roshine	1000		8338-000	Brootlook	\$18.00
Edmolous Blando			140.00 50.00 15.00		140,00 40,00 10,00
Maskout curtains	•	•	6,00		5.00

List of Accounts Receivable and Accounts collected by Custodian Attached:

Coult bootsoon

Method of Storage and Arrangements Made at Time of Evacuation:

8635 Solkisk Step Vencouver. The house of a friend. Constelland

Additional comments, if any:

Colored pold \$15.00 per month for premions to catch business one contracted and also lived an premions with husband.

Built a particular on premion at each of \$10.00. Long one from month to nonthe

Business was premion. It started from particle and distants was coroling a fair living at these of exception.

Business was a present to sensitive to the out of the first started.

Signature

Description of Major Items (and particularly of goods lost, stolen or destroyed)	Approximate Date Purchase	New or Used When Purchased	Price Paid	Condition when Evacuated	Estimated value at Date of Evacuation
1006 Dodge Seden Liberary for our			0700.00 55.00		8790,00

Description of Storage of Goods:

Car was turned in to Hastings Park

General Statement as to Chattels not Described above:

Characters of the land of the purple of the business for the to state his been under

Additional Comments, if any:

Signature

STATEMENT OF ASSETS

Custodian's Office

British Columbia Security Commission.

Name: TADORORO, Borned Reg. No. 01921 Address: ALBERTA	
Special Enquiry:	
Credit with Custodian: NTI.	
Credit in Bank: \$1,100.00 Royal Bank Marpole Br. April/42.	
Life Insurance: Sun Life \$1,000.00 Beneficiary wife	
Real Property: NII.	N
Regotiable Assets: One \$50.00 Victory Bond April/42,	
Claimst Dr. A. Powrie \$27.50	

Date: June 17, 1944.

Dapa

June 13th, 1944. Mr. Haruni TADGKORG Postatectica so, other. Filling, Alta. Dear Stea We enclose herewith copy of our letter of the 5th of August last submitting two claims ledged with the Gustedian against you. We did not receive any reply: Since our August letter to you, Dr. Uchide has withdrawn his claim and, therefore, we now wish a reply to the claim of Dr. Lourie for \$27.50. If you agree that this is correct we shall be obliged if you will forward a remittance in settlement of same. A reply by return mail is requested, Yours truly, B. R. Dusenburys Glaims Departments

LIPS INSURANCE

Name TADOKORO, Mr. Harumi

% C. D. B. Brown

Willing - alta

Company Sun Life

Agency Vancouver

Reg. No. 01921

File No. 7029

Policy No. 2071047

Premium - \$ 53.45

Payable: Annually, Semi-annually or monthly

Month May Day 15th

REMARKS:

Henry Letter 118 Henry bris Alegorist & offis Tor Tile Bo. 7165 - Tre. Totalo (Harmal) Espekerol



A MERCHANT CONTROLLED ORGANIZATION FOR THE PROTECTION OF RETAIL CARGIT

ADJUSTMENT DEPARTMENT

RETAIL CREDIT GRANTORS' BUREAU LTD.

904 RANDALL BUILDING . SSS WEST GEORGIA ST. TELEPHONE MARINE 5148 VANCOUVER, B. C.



YOUR PAYING MARITY GOVERN ALL PUTURE CREDITS

August 3, 1943

Department of the Secretary of State, Office of the Custodian, Japanese Evacuee Section, 506 Royal Bank Bldg., CLTY.

Dear Sir:

EVACUATION SECTIO

lec'd Mis L

File No. 7/65.7029

Ans.

Referred mcalledia

Mr. Y. Tadakoro, formerly of 911 West 70th Ave. Creditor is Dr. A. Lowris - \$27.50. Re- Mr. & Re- Mrs.

· Yours truly.

RETAIL CREDIT GRANTORS * BUREAU LTD.

77/10

Per. M. Bond

PAYMENTS SHOULD BE MADE AT THIS OFFICE TO INSURE IMMEDIATE CREDIT TO YOUR ACCOUNT AND OUR CREDIT REPORTING SUREAU'S RECORDS. Mone of Claimant

7029

					err	L PROPI	P				
Total		125% C	Sale	ssion) Award	V.L.A. cept Mi filland Total 80% of Sale) (ez	ot V.L.A	e 20%	iver Rii	95	onter Lo 100
						NAL PRO					
		nt in	next pres colu	nt of ms for Gear ared &	Amou Glad Boat Decl Not a Re	uipmen narges aid to archase a error epay to uners	Other Sales 28.5% of Sale Price	Bros. 23.5% of Sale		Vehtol	le l
	hus todis	atio S	id ; d nd, ded	Not Pou & Recor	e rd Claim	METO Proenta Ital Awa Total	Pound	il Claim Sold, lared No Records	le Net Dec and	plus S	
	Sale	Sele Price	ica-	App	GHAT	500	Ratio	obates of charge	ale de le corre		ECOG S
		goods Sold	next cedin	to	Found orded Missi	m No Rec No.	Sale I	10% of	ooda	By Lon	Sold Anael
	PION	MENDÁT	RECO	SORAT							

HE ME WHEN OF ME PROPERTY AFTER PARTY TO BETWEEN STREET OF COLUMN 1927 CHAPTER CO.

TANAL SERVICE SERVICE

BEFORB

(DE HOHOUR SUDER LE LE SPACE, SUP-COMMESTORISM).

Lockbridge, Alberto. August 9th, 1948.

IN THE PARTY OF THE GLASS OF BARURE PADOKORO.

PROPERTO DIOS: AS HEARING.

20 APPEARANCES:

W.R. HUCKVALE, EDG.

G.E.A. RICE, Mag., E.C., appearing for the

electric for the

1028 PRESENT MORE, (DO MICHE MANDAGE)

Sale, HOMAND, Mag.,

lecrotery.

Orlicha Interpretore

arstelet Reporter.

The DESTALL Destate and the Cole to the compact of the Library Destate and the Control of the Cole of the

(Concluded)

I hereby certify the foregoing to be a true and accurate transcript of the proceedings herein.

S.A. IDANY OFFICE AND THE